
California Little League  -  District 4
  2025 Majors Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

03/08/25 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Lady Bombers CV Stingers Clayton Valley Community 

03/08/25 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Burns-Coffin CV Bomb Squad Northgate 

03/08/25 Saturday 4:30 PM PH Cali Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

03/11/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Stingers PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/11/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC Lady Legends Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

03/12/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/13/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/15/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Cali EC Longball Lobsters Laurel Park 

03/15/25 Saturday 9:00 AM WC Burns-Coffin CV Stingers Northgate 

03/15/25 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Lady Bombers CV Stingers Northgate 

03/17/25 Monday 5:30 PM Martinez CV Stingers Northgate 

03/18/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM ACLL Grace Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

03/19/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Cali ACLL Sweet American Canyon LL

03/20/25 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Lady Bombers WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

03/22/25 Saturday 9:00 AM Martinez CV Stingers Northgate 

03/22/25 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Lady Bombers ACLL Grace American Canyon LL

03/22/25 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Cali Rocket CV Bomb Squad Northgate 

03/25/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM ACLL Sweet PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/25/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

03/26/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Stingers Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

03/27/25 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Cali Rocket WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

03/29/25 Saturday 11:30 AM ACLL Grace PH Cali Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/29/25 Saturday 2:30 AM PH Lady Bombers SALL American Canyon LL

03/31/25 Monday 5:30 PM EC Lady Legends CV Stingers Clayton Valley Community 

04/03/25 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/05/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Cali EC Bruins Oakley Elementary

04/08/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC Pythons PH Cali #N/A

04/09/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Bombers ACLL Grace American Canyon LL



California Little League  -  District 4
  2025 Majors Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

04/10/25 Thursday 5:30 PM ACLL Sweet PH Cali Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/12/25 Saturday 11:30 AM ACLL Grace EC Lady Legends Oakley Elementary 

04/14/25 Monday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

04/15/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Stingers WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

04/17/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/17/25 Thursday 5:30 PM EC Pythons WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

04/19/25 Saturday 9:00 AM CV Stingers PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/19/25 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Burns-Coffin PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/19/25 Saturday 12:00 PM CV Bomb Squad SALL Suisuin American LL

04/19/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez EC Blazing Ballers Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/21/25 Monday 5:30 PM EC Bruins WC Burns-Coffin Oakley Elementary

04/22/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Martinez ACLL Sweet American Canyon LL

04/23/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM ACLL Grace PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/23/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM Martinez WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

04/24/25 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Cali ACLL Sweet American Canyon LL

04/26/25 Saturday 9:00 AM Martinez EC Pythons Oakley Elementary

04/26/25 Saturday 11:30 AM CV Bomb Squad WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

04/26/25 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Lady Bombers CV Stingers Clayton Valley Community 

04/28/25 Monday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

04/29/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Stingers PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/29/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC Lady Legends WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

05/03/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Lady Bombers EC Longball Lobsters Oakley Elementary 

05/03/25 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Burns-Coffin PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/03/25 Saturday 11:30 AM Martinez ACLL Grace American Canyon LL

05/05/25 Monday 5:30 PM Martinez PH Cali Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/06/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM ACLL Sweet PH Cali Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/06/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Bombers CV Bomb Squad Clayton Valley Community 

05/06/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Stingers WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 



California Little League  -  District 4
  2025 Majors Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

05/07/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad WC Burns-Coffin Castle Rock 

05/08/25 Thursday 5:30 PM EC Blazing Ballers Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

05/10/25 Saturday 9:00 AM CV Bomb Squad EC Bruins Oakley Elementary 

05/10/25 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Lady Bombers CV Stingers Clayton Valley Community 

05/12/25 Monday 5:30 PM WC Burns-Coffin Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

05/13/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/14/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM ACLL Grace PH Lady Bombers Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/14/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM EC Pythons CV Stingers Clayton Valley Community 

05/17/25 Saturday 1:00 PM CV Stingers ACLL Grace American Canyon LL

05/17/25 Saturday 4:30 PM PH Cali Rocket CV Bomb Squad Clayton Valley Community 

05/17/25 Saturday 4:30 PM ACLL Sweet Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

05/19/25 Monday 5:30 PM PH Cali Rocket Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper

05/21/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Bombers ACLL Grace American Canyon LL

05/22/25 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Bomb Squad PH Cali Rocket Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/22/25 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Stingers Martinez Hidden Lakes Upper


